308 Constitution Drive
Menlo Park, CA  94025-1164
Phone: 800-227-4856
Metal Oxide Varistors
Overvoltage Protection Device
Raychem Circuit Protection Products
PRODUCT: ROV014, ROV014H

Capacitance
(Typical)
Certifications
Part Number
(VDC) Tolerance
Vrms
(VAC) (VDC) (VDC)
1
Time
(A)
2
Times
(A) (W) (J)
@1kHz
(pF)
ROV14-180M 18 ± 20% 11 14 36
1)
4.7 14898      !         "
ROV14-220L 22 ± 15% 14 18 43
1)
5.4 11957      !         "
ROV14-270K 27 17 22 53
1)
6.9 9731      !         "
ROV14-330K 33 20 26 65
1)
8.8 7704      !         "
ROV14-390K 39 25 31 77
1)
9.4 7622      !         "
ROV14-470K 47 30 38 93
1)
12.0 6417      !         "
ROV14-560K 56 35 45 110
1)
14.0 5184      !         "
ROV14-680K 68 40 56 135
1)
1000 500 0.10
17.0 5099      !         "
ROV14-820K 82 50 65 135 22.0 2965      !         "
ROV14-101K 100 60 85 165 28.0 2221      !         "
ROV14-121K 120 75 100 200 32.0 1742      !         "
ROV14-151K 150 95 125 250 44.0 1510      !         "
ROV14-181K 180 115 150 300 52.0 922      !         "
ROV14-201K 200 130 170 340 57.0 845 #   !   $   "
ROV14-221K 220 140 180 360 62.0 713 #   !   $   "
ROV14-241K 240 150 200 395 67.0 769 #   !   $   "
ROV14-271K 270 175 225 455 79.0 655 #   !   $   "
ROV14-301K 300 195 250 505 84.0 650 #   !   $   "
ROV14-331K 330 210 275 550 92.0 613 #   !   $   "
ROV14-361K 360 230 300 595 104.0 465 #   !   $   "
ROV14-391K 390 250 320 650 120.0 458 #   !   $   "
ROV14-431K 430 275 350 710 132.0 454 #   !   $   "
ROV14-471K 470 300 385 775 140.0 413 #   !   $   "
ROV14-511K 510 320 418 842 148.0 374 #   !   $   "
ROV14-561K 560 350 460 920 156.0 398 #   !   $   "
ROV14-621K 620 385 505 1025 164.0 305 #   !   $   "
ROV14-681K 680 420 560 1120 172.0 312 #   !   $   "
ROV14-751K 750 460 615 1240 180.0 270 #   !   $   "
ROV14-781K 780 485 640 1290 184.0 252 #   !   $   "
ROV14-821K 820 510 670 1355 188.0 265 #   !   $   "
ROV14-911K 910 550 745 1500 204.0 240 #   !   $   "
ROV14-102K    1000 625 825 1650 224.0 200 #   !   $   "
ROV14-112K    1100 680 895 1815 248.0 180 #   !   $   "
ROV14-182K    1800
± 10%
   1000    1465 2970
4500 2500 0.60
348.0 118 "*

Capacitance
(Typical)
Certifications
Part Number
(VDC) Tolerance
Vrms
(VAC) (VDC) (VDC)
1
Time
(A)
2
Times
(A) (W) (J)
@1kHz
(pF)
ROV14H180M 18 ± 20% 11 14 36
1)
5.2 14890      !         "
ROV14H220L 22 ± 15% 14 18 43
1)
6.3 11960      !         "
ROV14H270K 27 17 22 53
1)
7.8 9730      !         "
ROV14H330K 33 20 26 65
1)
9.5 7700      !         "
ROV14H390K 39 25 31 77
1)
11.0 7620      !         "
ROV14H470K 47 30 38 93
1)
14.0 6420      !         "
ROV14H560K 56 35 45 110
1)
16.0 5180      !         "
ROV14H680K 68 40 56 135
1)
2000 1000 0.10
20.0 5100      !         "
ROV14H820K 82 50 65 135 28.0 2970      !         "
ROV14H101K 100 60 85 165 36.0 2220      !         "
ROV14H121K 120 75 100 200 44.0 1740      !         "
ROV14H151K 150 95 125 250 53.0 1510      !         "
ROV14H181K 180 115 150 300 65.0 920      !         "
ROV14H201K 200 130 170 340 70.0 840 #   !   $   "
ROV14H221K 220 140 180 360 78.0 710 #   !   $   "
ROV14H241K 240 150 200 395 84.0 770 #   !   $   "
ROV14H271K 270 175 225 455 99.0 650 #   !   $   "
ROV14H301K 300 195 250 505 105.0 650 #   !   $   "
ROV14H331K 330 210 275 550 115.0 610 #   !   $   "
ROV14H361K 360 230 300 595 130.0 470 #   !   $   "
ROV14H391K 390 250 320 650 140.0 460 #   !   $   "
ROV14H431K 430 275 350 710 155.0 450 #   !   $   "
ROV14H471K 470 300 385 775 175.0 420 #   !   $   "
ROV14H511K 510 320 418 842 190.0 370 #   !   $   "
ROV14H561K 560 350 460 920 205.0 400 #   !   $   "
ROV14H621K 620 385 505 1025 215.0 300 #   !   $   "
ROV14H681K 680 420 560 1120 225.0 310 #   !   $   "
ROV14H751K 750 460 615 1240 230.0 270 #   !   $   "
ROV14H781K 780 485 640 1290 233.0 250 #   !   $   "
ROV14H821K 820 510 670 1355 235.0 260 #   !   $   "
ROV14H911K 910 550 745 1500 255.0 240 #   !   $   "
ROV14H102K    1000 625 825 1650 283.0 200 #   !   $   "
ROV14H112K    1100
± 10%
680 895 1815
6000 4500 0.60
310.0 180 #   !   $   "

Capacitance
(Typical)
Certifications
Part Number
(VDC) Tolerance
Vrms
(VAC) (VDC) (VDC)
1
Time
(A)
2
Times
(A) (W) (J)
@1kHz
(pF)
ROV14E201K 200 130 170 340 84.0 840      !   $
ROV14E221K 220 140 180 360 93.0 710      !   $
ROV14E241K 240 150 200 395 101.0 770      !   $
ROV14E271K 270 175 225 455 113.0 -----
ROV14E301K 300 195 250 505 126.0 -----
ROV14E331K 330 210 275 550 138.0 -----
ROV14E361K 360
± 10%
230 300 595
6500 6000 0.60
151.0 -----